Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
• Input Power: 120-277VAC.
• UL 924, NEC, OSHA and NFPA 101 Life Safety Code.
• Charge rate/power “ON” LED indicator light and push-to-test switch for
mandated code compliance testing.

SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILEXOLCL 2F R BL EM
2F - DOUBLE FACE
Ordering Key:
WH - WHITE
Date:
Project:
 Price:
1F - SINGLE FACE
BL - BLACK
EM - EM BATTERY BACKUP
9”
8 ”
12 ”
5½”
2”
45/16”
R - RED
G - GREEN
AL - ALUMINUM
•SDT: Self-diagnostic feature performs monthly, biannual, and annual test to ensure
reliable operation and meet electrical and life safety codes.
• 2C: Dual-circuit option on the AC-only unit enables it to be connected to two different
(one acting as a back-up to the other) supplies at the same time.
•TP: Tamper-proof hardware helps prevent unauthorized access to the unit.
SDT - SELF DIAGNOSTIC
2C - DUAL CIRCUIT
TP - TAMPER PROOF
Additional Options: